A75R Series
SCR Railroad Battery Charger
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Specifications subject to change without notice

The unit is
to achieveModel shown: A75R-20-12V-AB1
Model Number Nomenclature
Charger Specifications
AC Phase Codes
AB- 120/240
AC Phase Code
1 - Single Phase
Model Number
DC Amps
DC Volts
AC Voltage Code
AC Phase Code
Factory Assigned
Accessory Code
A75R - 20 - 12V - AB1- ( )
When ordering, please specify:
- La Marche Model Number
- Input Voltage
- Number of Battery Cells
- A.H. Capacity of Battery
- Allowable Recharge Time from
  Full Discharge
  (where applicable)
Ordering Information
Model Number
DC Output Net
Weight*
Amps
Lead Acid Ni-Cad
Volts
(Nominal)
Battery Cells lbs kgs
Overall Dimensions
W x D x H
AC Input Current Draw
@ 100% (load)
A75R-20-12V-AB1
8 amps at 120 VAC
4  amps at 240 VAC
15 amps at 120 VAC
8 amps at 240 VAC
22 amps at 120 VAC
11 amps at 240 VAC
12” x 10” x 9”
305 x 254 x 228mm
14” x 12” x 12”
356 x 305 x 305mm
14” x 12” x 12”
356 x 3305 x 305mm
20
40
30
12
12
24
37
58
76
16.8
26.4
34.5
5-8
5-8
10-16
8-12
A75R-10-12V-AB1
5.8 amps at 120 VAC
2.9 amps at 240 VAC
12” x 10” x 9”
305 x 254 x 228mm10 12 34 15.55-8 8-12
8-12
16-24